

HIDDEN EYE TRACK - NO COPY

† The "Net Carbs" are calculated by subtracting the dietary fiber (14g), and other low glycemic carbohydrates including sugar alcohols from maltitol syrup (4g), and erythritol (6g) from the total carbohydrates (26g). Individuals who monitor their carbohydrate intake may deduct these low glycemic carbohydrates from the "Total Carb" count (in the Nutrition Facts panel) due to their minimal impact on blood sugar levels.

Conversion of maltitol syrup and erythritol requires little or no insulin and does not cause a significant increase in serum glucose levels. However, people with diabetes should consult their physician or health professional about including maltitol syrup and erythritol in their daily diet.

Made in a facility that processes peanuts, tree nuts, soy, dairy, eggs, wheat, and fish gelatin.
Does not contain gluten.

For more information: 860.623.6314



Chocolate Mint Fiber Bar

Featuring 14g Dietary Fiber & 2g Net Carbst

UD Net Wt 1.41 oz (40g)



8 79452 00389 7

Formulated and distributed by:
Designs for Health, Inc.
980 South Street, Suffield, CT 06078
Manufactured in a GMP Audited Facility
in Santa Fe Springs, CA, USA
www.designsforhealth.com

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 Bar (40g)
Servings 1
Calories 140
Fat Cal. 90

*Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Amount/serving	% DV*	Amount/serving	% DV*
Total Fat 10g	15%	Total Carb. 26g	9%
Sat. Fat 8g	40%	Fiber 14g	56%
Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 1g	
Cholest. 0mg	0%	Sugar Alcohol 10g	
Sodium 50mg	2%	Protein 1g	
Vitamin A 0%	•	Vitamin C 0%	•
		Calcium 0%	•
			•
			Iron 6%

Ingredients: Sugar-free dark chocolate flavored coating (unsweetened chocolate, erythritol, inulin, cocoa butter, milk fat [milk], lecithin [soy] [an emulsifier], natural flavor, reb A [stevia extract]), isomalto-oligosaccharides (prebiotic fiber), coconut, maltitol syrup, erythritol, digestion-resistant fiber (Fibersol®-2), fructooligosaccharides, coconut oil, sea salt, natural flavor, stevia extract, mixed tocopherols, rosemary extract.

Allergen Information: Contains coconut, milk and soy.

CHMTFC